Contact No. 158
New Products
Available January 28, 2009
16 Amp Double Pole Circuit
IP67 Panel Seal Molded Rocker
JWLW Rockers
进口翘板开关IP67防水船形开关进口船型开关型号
进口船形开关三档翘板开关大翘板开关

All JWLW Rockers
have cULus marking.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWLW21RA1A
A
RATINGS
LW Panel Seal
16A @ 125/250V AC
CAP COLORS
A Black
C Red
1 A
INSCRIPTION
ORIENTATION
No
Code No Inscription
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
These are inscriptions for
Single Throw models only.
LW
Black Housing
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF
Circuit
Black Rocker Cap with
International ON-OFF
Symbols in Horizontal
Orientation
16A @ 125/250V AC
POLES
2 DPST
DPDT
Panel Seal	 Power Level	 16A @ 125/250V ACLW
RATINGS
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up Note:  Terminal numbers are actually on
the switch.  Actuator positions oriented
with switch part number facing front.
DP JWLW21 ON NONE OFF 1-1b
2-2b OPEN OPEN DPST
DP JWLW22 ON NONE ON 1-1b
2-2b OPEN 1-1a
2-2a DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
1 2(COM)
1b 2b
1
1b 2b
2(COM)
1a 2a
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
进口翘板开关IP67防水船形开关进口船型开关型号
进口船形开关三档翘板开关大翘板开关
          NKK开关NKK翘板开关
电源开关大翘板开关UL认证翘板开关
大功率翘板开关带灯翘板开关带灯船型开关
        VDE认证船型开关小型船型开关
大船型开关价格查询全国统一热线 4006-022-002北京 深圳 无锡 天津 www.shuntu.net 汽车翘板开关
Panel Seal Rockers  Series JWLW
www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038 5
BlackA
Material:  Polyamide
Finish:  Matte
Color Available:
HOUSING TERMINALS
Solder Lug/
.187”